
CITY OF CUPERTINO

Agenda Item

21-9447 Agenda Date: 6/15/2021
Agenda #: 23.

Subject: Consider Authorizing the City Manager to Execute the Third Amendment to the Funding

Agreement Between the City of Cupertino and the Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority

(VTA) for I-280/Wolfe Road Interchange Improvements Project.

Authorize the City Manager to Execute the Third Amendment to the Funding Agreement with VTA

to Extend the Term of the Funding Agreement from June 30, 2021 to December 31, 2022 for the I-

280/Wolfe Road Interchange Improvements Project (Project).

CITY OF CUPERTINO Printed on 4/12/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

